
2021-2022 

Softball Schedule 
 

 

 

*Bold Print denotes home contests 

Head Coach: Greg Harrison 

Assistant Coach: Charles Andrick 

Date Opponent Time 

Mon, March 28 South HS 5:30pm 

Wed, March 30 @Briggs HS 5:30pm 

Fri, April 1 Eastmoor Academy HS 5:30 PM 

Mon, April 4 @Walnut Ridge HS 5:30pm 

Tue, April 5  Mifflin HS 5:30 PM 

Wed, April 6 West HS 5:30 PM 

Fri, April 8 @Independence HS  5:30pm 

Mon, April 11 @Africentric Early College 5:30 PM 

Wed, April 13 @South HS - Deshler Elementary 5:30 PM 

Mon, April 25 Briggs HS 5:30 PM 

Tue, April 26 @Mifflin HS 5:30pm 

Wed, April 27 @Eastmoor Academy 5:30 PM 

Fri, April 29 Walnut Ridge HS (senior night) 5:30 PM 

Mon, May 2 @West HS 5:30 PM 

Wed, May 4 Independence HS 5:30 PM 

Fri, May 6 Africentric Early College 5:30 PM 


